
2022096 KwaZulu-Natal Seniors
MS 60

Main Draw
1

2

TSA611018 GE

A1

[1] MARK JOUBERT

BYE

3

4

TSA611042

TSA601055

KZN

KZN

Kishore SINGH

Desmond MAYNE 6-2, 6-0

5

6

TSA600077 GN

A3

[3/4] King FATUSE

BYE

7

8

TSA571075

TSA591079

LIM Elias CHOKOE

Robert CHOUDURY 6-1, 6-1

9

10

TSA561032 KZN

A5

Fano “Rhoo” Joshua GUMEDE

BYE

11

12
TSA570012 GE

A6

BYE

[3/4] Demetrius CARIPI

13

14

TSA591017

TSA610067

GE

KZN

Johan GROBLER

Peter HOWES 6-0, 6-0

15

16
TSA570053 KZN

A8

BYE

[2] Neville WRIGHT

[1] MARK JOUBERT

Desmond MAYNE

6-2, 6-3

[3/4] King FATUSE

Robert CHOUDURY

6-2, 6-2

Fano “Rhoo” Joshua GUMEDE

[3/4] Demetrius CARIPI

6-0, 6-2

Peter HOWES

[2] Neville WRIGHT

6-7, 7-6, 6-2

[1] MARK JOUBERT

Robert CHOUDURY

6-0, 6-1

[3/4] Demetrius CARIPI

[2] Neville WRIGHT

6-3, 4-6, 6-3

[1] MARK JOUBERT

[2] Neville WRIGHT

6-4, 6-4

[2] Neville WRIGHT

Robert CHOUDURY

[3/4] Demetrius CARIPI 6-2, 6-4

Position 3-4

[3] Demetrius CARIPI

Desmond MAYNE

[3/4] King FATUSE Walkover

Fano “Rhoo” Joshua GUMEDE

Peter HOWES 6-0, 6-1

[3/4] King FATUSE

Peter HOWES

6-1, 6-1

Position 5-8

Peter HOWES

D1

BYE

Fano “Rhoo” Joshua GUMEDE

Position 7-8

Fano “Rhoo” Joshua GUMEDE

E1

BYE

Kishore SINGH

E2

BYE

Elias CHOKOE

E3

BYE

BYE

E4

Johan GROBLER

BYE

Kishore SINGH

Elias CHOKOE (Ret.)

6-1, 3-0 (Ret.) (75m)

E6

BYE

Johan GROBLER

Kishore SINGH

Johan GROBLER

6-1, 6-0

Position 9-16

Kishore SINGH



F1

Elias CHOKOE

BYE

Position 11-12

Elias CHOKOE

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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